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GSIG 10 Guaina spiralata flessibile autoestinguente 2311 GRIGIO

Proprieta tecniche

Materiali
Materiale

Colore

Serie

Diametro interno
Diametro esterno
Diametro

Lunghezza

Protezione

Resistenza agli urti IK

Con riserva di modifiche tecniche

cthager ® soccriorm

Polivinilcloruro (PVC)

Grigio

10 mm
14,70 mm
10 mm

30000 mm

IKO7



